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STEVE D. 
GOODHUE

Write-In Votes

Ames Council W2

1932 148 7.66% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1723 74 4.29% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1950 175 8.97% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1767 226 12.79% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1884 340 18.05% 0 0 0 - 0 -
2164 365 16.87% 2164 301 281 93.36% 20 6.64%
1070 160 14.95% 1070 132 123 93.18% 9 6.82%
1925 205 10.65% 1925 177 171 96.61% 6 3.39%
2523 468 18.55% 2523 400 386 96.50% 14 3.50%
2245 299 13.32% 2245 269 257 95.54% 12 4.46%
2028 113 5.57% 0 0 0 - 0 -
2215 76 3.43% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1833 75 4.09% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1641 119 7.25% 0 0 0 - 0 -
2057 388 18.86% 0 0 0 - 0 -
2205 386 17.51% 0 0 0 - 0 -
2100 449 21.38% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1542 162 10.51% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1445 73 5.05% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1169 61 5.22% 0 0 0 - 0 -

326 91 27.91% 0 0 0 - 0 -
684 146 21.35% 0 0 0 - 0 -
927 255 27.51% 0 0 0 - 0 -
556 114 20.50% 0 0 0 - 0 -
202 68 33.66% 0 0 0 - 0 -
444 134 30.18% 0 0 0 - 0 -

1092 110 10.07% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1100 104 9.45% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1156 146 12.63% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1088 160 14.71% 0 0 0 - 0 -

595 178 29.92% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1810 445 24.59% 0 0 0 - 0 -
1041 232 22.29% 0 0 0 - 0 -
2266 115 5.08% 0 0 0 - 0 -

590 160 27.12% 0 0 0 - 0 -
225 113 50.22% 0 0 0 - 0 -

51520 361 0.70% 9927 68 65 95.59% 3 4.41%
51520 7294 14.16% 9927 1347 1283 95.25% 64 4.75%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2003

Official Results as Certified, See Summary Results for Write-In Detail

Date:11/14/03
Time:09:34:34 AM

Page:2 of 29

Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
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MATT DENNER RIAD G. 
MAHAYNI

JOE PAULSON JOSEPH M. 
VILES

Write-In Votes

Ames Council W4

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

2205 383 32 8.36% 276 72.06% 71 18.54% 4 1.04% 0 0.00%
2100 442 18 4.07% 309 69.91% 111 25.11% 4 0.90% 0 0.00%
1542 160 40 25.00% 71 44.38% 46 28.75% 3 1.88% 0 0.00%
1445 71 31 43.66% 12 16.90% 24 33.80% 4 5.63% 0 0.00%
1169 60 31 51.67% 7 11.67% 18 30.00% 3 5.00% 1 1.67%

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

8461 107 15 14.02% 44 41.12% 47 43.93% 1 0.93% 0 0.00%
8461 1223 167 13.65% 719 58.79% 317 25.92% 19 1.55% 1 0.08%
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MATTHEW 
GOODMAN

CASEY L. 
HARVEY

NATHAN A. 
JOHNSTON

MARY ANN 
LUNDY

MONTE M. 
PARRISH

Ames Council at Large

1932 147 58 39.46% 2 1.36% 5 3.40% 41 27.89% 36 24.49%
1723 74 35 47.30% 0 0.00% 3 4.05% 17 22.97% 18 24.32%
1950 175 61 34.86% 2 1.14% 9 5.14% 44 25.14% 55 31.43%
1767 225 106 47.11% 3 1.33% 1 0.44% 71 31.56% 43 19.11%
1884 336 117 34.82% 2 0.60% 6 1.79% 109 32.44% 100 29.76%
2164 362 123 33.98% 1 0.28% 7 1.93% 153 42.27% 76 20.99%
1070 158 77 48.73% 0 0.00% 6 3.80% 48 30.38% 23 14.56%
1925 203 56 27.59% 1 0.49% 0 0.00% 75 36.95% 67 33.00%
2523 464 67 14.44% 1 0.22% 8 1.72% 186 40.09% 196 42.24%
2245 295 58 19.66% 2 0.68% 7 2.37% 72 24.41% 151 51.19%
2028 111 42 37.84% 0 0.00% 7 6.31% 35 31.53% 26 23.42%
2215 76 50 65.79% 1 1.32% 1 1.32% 13 17.11% 11 14.47%
1833 75 48 64.00% 0 0.00% 3 4.00% 10 13.33% 12 16.00%
1641 119 42 35.29% 1 0.84% 7 5.88% 39 32.77% 29 24.37%
2057 386 91 23.58% 3 0.78% 9 2.33% 129 33.42% 148 38.34%
2205 362 98 27.07% 2 0.55% 12 3.31% 148 40.88% 95 26.24%
2100 417 111 26.62% 1 0.24% 13 3.12% 202 48.44% 86 20.62%
1542 161 92 57.14% 0 0.00% 4 2.48% 34 21.12% 25 15.53%
1445 72 53 73.61% 2 2.78% 5 6.94% 7 9.72% 3 4.17%
1169 60 53 88.33% 1 1.67% 4 6.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

37418 258 75 29.07% 3 1.16% 20 7.75% 102 39.53% 53 20.54%
37418 4536 1513 33.36% 28 0.62% 137 3.02% 1535 33.84% 1253 27.62%
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GREG 
VELASQUEZ

Write-In Votes

Ames Council at Large

3 2.04% 2 1.36%
0 0.00% 1 1.35%
3 1.71% 1 0.57%
1 0.44% 0 0.00%
1 0.30% 1 0.30%
1 0.28% 1 0.28%
4 2.53% 0 0.00%
4 1.97% 0 0.00%
4 0.86% 2 0.43%
2 0.68% 3 1.02%
1 0.90% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
2 2.67% 0 0.00%
1 0.84% 0 0.00%
4 1.04% 2 0.52%
4 1.10% 3 0.83%
4 0.96% 0 0.00%
3 1.86% 3 1.86%
2 2.78% 0 0.00%
1 1.67% 1 1.67%
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
5 1.94% 0 0.00%

50 1.10% 20 0.44%
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SARAH BUCK KARL 
FRIEDERICH

KENNETH D. 
MCCUSKEY

Write-In Votes

Ames Hospital Trustee

1932 330 112 33.94% 107 32.42% 105 31.82% 6 1.82%
1723 138 56 40.58% 41 29.71% 37 26.81% 4 2.90%
1950 337 122 36.20% 107 31.75% 102 30.27% 6 1.78%
1767 452 165 36.50% 146 32.30% 139 30.75% 2 0.44%
1884 730 266 36.44% 239 32.74% 220 30.14% 5 0.68%
2164 791 288 36.41% 255 32.24% 240 30.34% 8 1.01%
1070 312 111 35.58% 99 31.73% 98 31.41% 4 1.28%
1925 450 160 35.56% 151 33.56% 139 30.89% 0 0.00%
2523 1027 359 34.96% 343 33.40% 319 31.06% 6 0.58%
2245 690 238 34.49% 224 32.46% 222 32.17% 6 0.87%
2028 237 88 37.13% 76 32.07% 72 30.38% 1 0.42%
2215 146 51 34.93% 52 35.62% 43 29.45% 0 0.00%
1833 114 48 42.11% 29 25.44% 25 21.93% 12 10.53%
1641 230 82 35.65% 79 34.35% 68 29.57% 1 0.43%
2057 827 292 35.31% 282 34.10% 250 30.23% 3 0.36%
2205 696 262 37.64% 222 31.90% 208 29.89% 4 0.57%
2100 837 315 37.63% 263 31.42% 245 29.27% 14 1.67%
1542 298 117 39.26% 92 30.87% 85 28.52% 4 1.34%
1445 129 47 36.43% 42 32.56% 39 30.23% 1 0.78%
1169 111 36 32.43% 30 27.03% 31 27.93% 14 12.61%

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

37418 536 197 36.75% 178 33.21% 152 28.36% 9 1.68%
37418 9418 3412 36.23% 3057 32.46% 2839 30.14% 110 1.17%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2003

Official Results as Certified, See Summary Results for Write-In Detail

Date:11/14/03
Time:09:34:35 AM

Page:6 of 29

Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
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DREW 
BOUVETTE

JOE ECHER KAREN L. 
HARRELSON

STEVE 
KOVARIK

Write-In Votes

Cambridge Council at Large

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

590 301 52 17.28% 41 13.62% 49 16.28% 95 31.56% 64 21.26%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

590 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
590 301 52 17.28% 41 13.62% 49 16.28% 95 31.56% 64 21.26%
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Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

JOHN E. 
CARVER

JACK CHRISTIE Write-In Votes

Collins Mayor

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

326 88 61 69.32% 19 21.59% 8 9.09%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

326 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
326 88 61 69.32% 19 21.59% 8 9.09%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2003

Official Results as Certified, See Summary Results for Write-In Detail

Date:11/14/03
Time:09:34:36 AM

Page:8 of 29

Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
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        Ames W4 P4
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MARLENE 
COLE

ALAN L. 
GRAHAM

CAROL SAGER Write-In Votes

Collins Council at Large

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

326 178 60 33.71% 73 41.01% 43 24.16% 2 1.12%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

326 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
326 178 60 33.71% 73 41.01% 43 24.16% 2 1.12%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2003

Official Results as Certified, See Summary Results for Write-In Detail

Date:11/14/03
Time:09:34:37 AM

Page:9 of 29

Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
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        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
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        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
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        Collins
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Reg. 
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Write-In Votes

Colo Mayor

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

EARL M. OTTO BRAD 
SNODGRASS

Write-In Votes

Colo Council at Large

0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

595 163 163 100.00% 595 307 149 48.53% 141 45.93% 17 5.54%
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

595 7 7 100.00% 595 14 7 50.00% 7 50.00% 0 0.00%
595 170 170 100.00% 595 321 156 48.60% 148 46.11% 17 5.30%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

YES NO

Colo Question

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

Write-In Votes

Gilbert Mayor

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 684 135 135 100.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -

595 163 147 90.18% 16 9.82% 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -

595 7 6 85.71% 1 14.29% 684 0 0 -
595 170 153 90.00% 17 10.00% 684 135 135 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

CHAD A. COOK BOB JAQUIS JONATHAN C. 
POPP

Write-In Votes

Gilbert Council at Large

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

684 360 108 30.00% 87 24.17% 120 33.33% 45 12.50%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

684 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
684 360 108 30.00% 87 24.17% 120 33.33% 45 12.50%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

DANIEL J. 
GONNERMAN

NELS A. NORD Write-In Votes

Huxley Mayor

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

1810 442 85 19.23% 355 80.32% 2 0.45%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

1810 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
1810 443 85 19.19% 356 80.36% 2 0.45%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

LESLEE 
BEGLINGER

DON CURREY JIMMY E. ERVIN DAVE 
HADAWAY

CHAD P. 
HUTSON

Huxley Council at Large

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

1810 775 267 34.45% 209 26.97% 158 20.39% 78 10.06% 49 6.32%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

1810 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
1810 777 268 34.49% 209 26.90% 158 20.33% 79 10.17% 49 6.31%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Write-In Votes

Huxley Council at
Large

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

RAY 
RINGGENBERG

Write-In Votes

Kelley Mayor

0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 202 67 59 88.06% 8 11.94%
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -

14 1.81% 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 202 0 0 - 0 -

14 1.80% 202 67 59 88.06% 8 11.94%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

MIKE 
COCKERHAM

KENNY L. 
KLING

JUDI POTTORFF JAMES SILLS CHARLES E. 
WHISENAND

Kelley Council at large

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

202 188 30 15.96% 53 28.19% 25 13.30% 36 19.15% 28 14.89%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

202 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
202 188 30 15.96% 53 28.19% 25 13.30% 36 19.15% 28 14.89%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2003

Official Results as Certified, See Summary Results for Write-In Detail

Date:11/14/03
Time:09:34:38 AM

Page:16 of 29

Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Write-In Votes

Kelley Council at
large

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

WALLACE W. 
LONEY

JOE WELLS JR. Write-In Votes

McCallsburg Mayor

0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

16 8.51% 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 225 113 79 69.91% 33 29.20% 1 0.88%
0 - 225 8 2 25.00% 6 75.00% 0 0.00%

16 8.51% 225 121 81 66.94% 39 32.23% 1 0.83%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

JACKI 
MEIMANN

KIM MINETTE DAVID H. 
MUTH

Write-In Votes

McCallsburg Council at Large

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

225 201 66 32.84% 37 18.41% 85 42.29% 13 6.47%
225 16 2 12.50% 6 37.50% 4 25.00% 4 25.00%
225 217 68 31.34% 43 19.82% 89 41.01% 17 7.83%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

MARTIN 
ELMORE

ROGER L. 
POINTER

Write-In Votes

Maxwell Mayor

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

556 113 18 15.93% 94 83.19% 1 0.88%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

556 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
556 114 19 16.67% 94 82.46% 1 0.88%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

RHONDA 
CLARK-ELMORE

ALVIN E. COLES JUSTIN 
WONDERS

Write-In Votes

Maxwell Council at Large

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

556 268 58 21.64% 92 34.33% 90 33.58% 28 10.45%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

556 3 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
556 271 59 21.77% 93 34.32% 91 33.58% 28 10.33%
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        Ames W1 P5
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        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

ELISA STRUM 
GIBSON

Write-In Votes

Nevada Council W1

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

WILLIAM D. 
TUFFORD

Write-In Votes

Nevada Council W3

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -

1092 95 92 96.84% 3 3.16% 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 1156 126 117 92.86% 9 7.14%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 -

1092 16 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 1156 13 12 92.31% 1 7.69%
1092 111 108 97.30% 3 2.70% 1156 139 129 92.81% 10 7.19%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

JERRY GULL SUE A. NORTH MARK RHODES Write-In Votes

Nevada Council at Large

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

1092 108 45 41.67% 38 35.19% 23 21.30% 2 1.85%
1100 104 53 50.96% 23 22.12% 28 26.92% 0 0.00%
1156 145 47 32.41% 55 37.93% 43 29.66% 0 0.00%
1088 160 76 47.50% 39 24.38% 45 28.13% 0 0.00%

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

4436 61 23 37.70% 17 27.87% 20 32.79% 1 1.64%
4436 578 244 42.21% 172 29.76% 159 27.51% 3 0.52%
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Jurisdiction Wide
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        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
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        Collins
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        Maxwell
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        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

Write-In Votes

Roland Mayor

0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -

927 176 176 100.00%
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -

927 5 5 100.00%
927 181 181 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
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        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

ROGER FRITZ BOB HANSON ROBERT D. 
HARESTAD

JOHN V. LEE Write-In Votes

Roland Council at Large

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

927 715 203 28.39% 205 28.67% 117 16.36% 159 22.24% 31 4.34%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

927 17 3 17.65% 3 17.65% 3 17.65% 2 11.76% 6 35.29%
927 732 206 28.14% 208 28.42% 120 16.39% 161 21.99% 37 5.05%
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        Ames W2 P4
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        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
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        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
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        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

GARY D. 
HALVERSON

Write-In Votes

Slater Mayor

0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -

1041 213 195 91.55% 18 8.45%
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -

1041 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
1041 215 195 90.70% 20 9.30%
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        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

DAVE COOK GREGG R. 
JEFFRYES

LOUISE 
O'DONNELL

STEPHEN 
RANSOM

Write-In Votes

Slater Council at Large

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

1041 444 151 34.01% 91 20.50% 109 24.55% 92 20.72% 1 0.23%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

1041 10 5 50.00% 0 0.00% 5 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1041 454 156 34.36% 91 20.04% 114 25.11% 92 20.26% 1 0.22%
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        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

BARBARA 
FROHLING

LOIS HECKERT MICHAEL 
JENSEN

Write-In Votes

Story City Council at Large

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

2266 278 86 30.94% 89 32.01% 98 35.25% 5 1.80%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

2266 6 3 50.00% 2 33.33% 1 16.67% 0 0.00%
2266 284 89 31.34% 91 32.04% 99 34.86% 5 1.76%
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        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
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        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
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        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

LUCILE E. REED Write-In Votes

Zearing Mayor

0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -

444 110 104 94.55% 6 5.45%
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -

444 3 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
444 113 107 94.69% 6 5.31%
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        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
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        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

DWIGHT C. 
ELEY

SCOTT FRANK DIANE M. 
PASCUZZI

JAMES A. 
WOMELDORFF

Write-In Votes

Zearing Council at Large

0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

444 247 94 38.06% 35 14.17% 39 15.79% 73 29.55% 6 2.43%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

444 8 3 37.50% 2 25.00% 3 37.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
444 255 97 38.04% 37 14.51% 42 16.47% 73 28.63% 6 2.35%
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Jurisdiction Wide
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        Ames W2 P4
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        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
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        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
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        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley City
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City City
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Total 
Votes

YES NO

Zearing Question

0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -

444 121 109 90.08% 12 9.92%
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -

444 3 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
444 124 112 90.32% 12 9.68%


